

13

Measurement Book

No. R. 169/2020/21

RWD (w) Division Kishoreganj-1

(w) Sub Division Kochadhaman

New Restoration of Road from
Soyghari DB-50 To Bozha via
Soyghari Madarase Tola

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri...Ranjeet...Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

...Kishan/hameen.....

Clear
14/9/20

14/9/20

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

Kishanganj-1
14/9/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W)...Kishan/hameen SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R...169/2020/21

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W Restoration of Road from Singhani DB-58 To Bazar via Singhani Madanpur Tola					

Dt of entry - 20-10-020

Dt of M/S - 18-10-020

Agency - Department

Cost of granular Sub-base by providing well graded sandy II material - E/I

1x 11.00x 0.25x 0.10 = 0.28	
1x 8.00x 1.20x 0.10 = 0.96	
1x 60.00x 0.15x 0.20 = 1.80	
1x 40.00x 1.15x 0.20 = 9.20	
1x 19.00x 0.15x 0.20 = 0.57	
1x 3.00x 1.45x 0.20 = 0.87	
1x 3.00x 1.45x 0.15 = 0.65	
1x 3.00x 1.40x 0.20 = 0.84	
1x 3.00x 1.45x 0.18 = 0.78	
1x 35.00x 0.40x 0.15 = 2.10	
1x 30.00x 1.20x 0.20 = 7.20	
1x 8.00x 0.12x 0.15 = 0.14	
1x 16.00x 1.15x 0.20 = 2.30	
Total	27.69 ¹²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) P/v and cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia barbw					
Pile — E/1					
	250	2.50			625.00
	120	2.50			300.00
			Total		925.00
					8.24
3) P/v fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia barbw					
runners — E/1					
	12	1.00			1200.00
	16	20.00			320.00
			Total		1520.00
					8.24
4) Providing and fitting empty					

Cement bags with

Local Sand — E/1

1	11.00	0.45	1.20	5.94
1	8.00	0.45	1.45	5.22
1	60.00	0.55	1.20	39.24
1	40.00	0.60	1.50	36.00
1	19.00	0.35	1.15	7.65
1	5.00	0.45	1.20	1.62
1	3.00	0.40	1.40	1.68
1	5.00	0.55	1.10	1.82
1	3.00	0.30	1.30	1.17
1	55.00	1.20	0.50	21.00
1	50.00	1.45	0.85	36.98
1	8.00	0.50	0.65	2.60
1	10.00	1.00	1.10	11.00
		Total		171.92
		Sag		5059.00 Nos.

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Cost of granular subgrade by providing well graded sand 150mm thick - E/1					
Qty 27.69 m ² vide TMBP-1					
@ 2198.92/m ² Rs 60898 =					
2) P/V and cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bar b/w					
Piles - E/1					
Qty 925.00 m vide TMBP-2					
@ 50.20/m Rs 46435 =					
3) P/V fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bar b/w runners - E/1					

Qty 1520.00 m vide TMBP-2
@ 28.53/m = Rs 43366 =

4) P/V and filling empty
cement bags with
local sand - E/1

Qty 171.92 m² vide TMBP-2
@ 5059.00/m²
@ 38.14/m = Rs 192950 =

5) P/V Laying and Spreading
barbed wire - E/1

Qty 175.88 m² vide TMBP-3
@ 2145.02/m Rs 377266 =

Continuation

